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 Schaumburg High School Band 
 2023-2024 Schedule 

 day  date  event  ensemble  call time  event  time  location 
 M-Th  July 17-20  Sectionals  SMB  1:00pm  1:00-4:00pm  SHS 
 Sat  July 29  Uniform Fitting  SMB  Various  Various  SHS Aud 

 M-F  Jul 31-Aug 4  Band Camp  SMB  1:00pm  1:00-8:30pm  SHS 
 Thurs  Aug 3  Freshman Kickoff  WS  9:15am  9:30-10:30am  SHS 
 Fri  Aug 4  Parent Preview Performance  SMB  7:00pm  7:00pm  SHS 
 Wed  Aug 9  Boomers Game  SMB  5:00pm  5:30pm  Schaumburg 
 Fri  Aug 25  Football/Antioch  SMB  5:45pm  7:10pm  SHS 

 Mon  Sep 4  Septemberfest Parade  SMB  8:00am  10:00am  Schaumburg 
 Sat  Sep 9  College Band Day  SMB  TBD  All Day  TBD 
 Thurs  Sep 14  Football/Maine East  SMB  5:45pm  7:10pm  SHS 
 Fri  Sep 22  Football/Conant (HC)  SMB  5:45pm  7:10pm  SHS 
 Tues  Sep 26  Music Mosaic Concert  WS  6:30pm  7:00pm  SHS Aud 
 Fri  Sep 29  Football/Barrington  SMB  5:45pm  7:10pm  SHS 

 Tues  Oct 3  ILMEA Auditions  SelectStudents  TBD  TBD  Online 
 Fri  Oct 13  Football/Hoffman Estates  SMB  5:00pm  7:10pm  SHS 
 Th-Fri  Oct 19-20  Variety Show  Drumline/Jazzers  6:30pm  7:00pm  SHS Aud 
 Thurs  Oct 26  Orchestra Concert  WS  6:30pm  7:00pm  SHS Aud 

 Sat  Nov 4  ILMEA District 7 Festival  SelectStudents  TBD  All Day  Glenbrook S 
 Sat  Nov 18  ILMEA District 7 Jazz Fest  SelectStudents  TBD  All Day  TBD 

 Tues  Dec 5  Winter Band Concert  CB/SB  6:00pm  7:00pm  SHS Aud 
 Wed  Dec 6  Winter Band Concert  Cadet/WS  6:00pm  7:00pm  SHS Aud 
 Wed  Dec 13  Orchestra Concert  SB/WS  6:30pm  7:00pm  SHS Aud 

 Thurs  Jan 11  Pep Band Concert  Pep Band-All  6:30pm  7:00pm  SHS Aud 
 Sat  Jan 20  Mark Colby Jazz Festival  Jazzers  TBD  All Day  Harper College 
 Th-Sat  Jan 25-27  ILMEA State Conference  SelectStudents  All Day  All Day  Peoria 
 Wed  Jan 31  SHS/D54 Band-O-Rama  WS  6:30pm  7:00pm  SHS Gym 

 Sat  Feb 3  New Trier Jazz Festival  Jazzers  TBD  All Day  New Trier 
 Sat  Feb 10  D211 Honors Orchestra  SelectStudents  6:30pm  7:00pm  FHS Aud 
 Wed  Feb 21  Jazz ‘n Joe Coffeehouse  Jazzers  6:00pm  7:00pm  SHS Cafeteria 
 Tues  Feb 27  SHS Solo and Ensemble Festival  All Bands  TBD  4:00pm  SHS 

 Sat  Mar 2  Elk Grove Day of Percussion  Percussion  TBD  All Day  EGHS 
 Tues  Mar 5  Orchestra Concerto Concert  SB/WS  6:30pm  7:00pm  SHS Aud 
 Fri-Sat  Mar 8-9  D211 Honor Band  SelectStudents  All Day  3:00pm  PHS Aud 
 Tues  Mar 12  Band Aid Concert  Cadet/CB  6:00pm  7:00pm  SHS Aud 
 Wed  Mar 13  Band Aid Concert  SB/WS  6:30pm  7:00pm  SHS Aud 
 Sat-Th  Mar 23-28  Florida Tour  SMB  All Day  All Day  Florida 

 Sat  Apr 13  Chicagoland Inv. Concert Band Fest  SB/WS  TBD  All Day  Hersey HS 
 Th-Sat  Apr 18-20  Musical  SelectStudents  6:30pm  7:00pm  SHS Aud 
 Mon  Apr 29  Band Awards Concert  All Bands  6:30pm  7:00pm  SHS Gym 

 Wed  May 1  Orchestra Concert  SB/WS  6:30pm  7:00pm  SHS Aud 
 Mon  May 20  Graduation  SB/WS  5:15pm  6:45pm  Sears Centre 

 “The bad news is time flies. The good news is you’re the pilot.” 
 –Michael Altshuler 


